
ORDER QTY FOC / Tester Brand Name UPC Code Product Code Batch Code 

Date of 
Manufacture 
FORMAT (M/D/YY)

EXPIRATION DATE 
FORMAT (M/D/YY) DESCRIPTION  MSRP  Purchase Price  TOTAL

108 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430014477 3DK-1 N/A N/A N/A 3DHD®- Kabuki Brush - Black 27.00$               $               8.10 874.80$        
14 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430010622 BCH01 N/A N/A N/A Brush Cup Holder 29.00$               $               8.70 121.80$        
14 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430014309 BCM01 N/A N/A N/A Sigma Spa® Brush Cleaning Mat 38.00$               $             11.40 159.60$        
14 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430019809 BRW-CU1 EA22Z 8/3/22 8/3/25 Clean Up + Highlight Brow Crayon 20.00$               $               6.00 84.00$          
14 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430019793 BRW-PR1 DA22Z 6/10/22 6/10/25 Prime + Control Brow Wax 21.00$               $               6.30 88.20$          
89 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430017713 DS05 N/A N/A N/A Sigma Dry'n Shape® Spa 50.00$               $             15.00 1,335.00$     
134 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430014002 E06 N/A N/A N/A E06 - Winged Liner™ Brush 15.00$               $               4.50 603.00$        
134 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430010783 E15 N/A N/A N/A E15 - Flat Definer Brush 16.00$               $               4.80 643.20$        
130 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430012084 E21 N/A N/A N/A E21 - Smudge Brush 15.00$               $               4.50 585.00$        
134 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430010806 E25 N/A N/A N/A E25 - Blending Brush 16.00$               $               4.80 643.20$        
14 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430010813 E30 N/A N/A N/A E30 - Pencil Brush 15.00$               $               4.50 63.00$          
130 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430013463 E38 N/A N/A N/A E38 - Diffused Crease™ Brush 17.00$               $               5.10 663.00$        
134 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430010837 E40 N/A N/A N/A E40 - Tapered Blending Brush 17.00$               $               5.10 683.40$        
130 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430010851 E50 N/A N/A N/A E50 Large Fluff 18.00$               $               5.40 702.00$        
14 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430012695 E54 N/A N/A N/A E54 Medium Sweeper™ 16.00$               $               4.80 67.20$          
130 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430010868 E55 N/A N/A N/A E55 - Eye Shading Brush 16.00$               $               4.80 624.00$        
130 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430010882 E65 N/A N/A N/A E65 - Small Angle Brush 15.00$               $               4.50 585.00$        
14 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430019199 EBP01 LA23Z 12/6/23 12/6/26 Eyeshadow Base Primer - Persuade  20.00$               $               6.00 84.00$          
14 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430019182 EBP02 KA23Z 10/27/23 10/27/26 Eyeshadow Base Primer - Bubbly 20.00$               $               6.00 84.00$          
14 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430014347 EG001 N/A N/A N/A Sigma Spa® Express Brush Cleaning Glove 30.00$               $               9.00 126.00$        
134 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430010943 EK001 N/A N/A N/A Basic Eyes Brush Set 77.00$               $             23.10 3,095.40$     
14 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430015665 EM001 N/A N/A N/A Sigma Spa® Express Brush Cleaning Mat 29.00$               $               8.70 121.80$        
14 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425030745 EP019 CA22Z 6/3/22 6/3/25 Enchanted Eyeshadow Palette 49.00$               $             14.70 205.80$        
14 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425031407 EP021 CA22Z 6/3/22 6/3/25 Cor-de-Rosa Eyeshadow Palette 49.00$               $             14.70 205.80$        
14 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425032152 EP022 AA22Z 6/3/22 6/3/25 Warm Neutrals Eyeshadow Palette (14 shades) 49.00$               $             14.70 205.80$        
14 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425036204 EP051 LA23Z 12/6/23 12/6/26 Tiramisu Eyeshadow Quad 20.00$               $               6.00 84.00$          
14 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425036242 EP055 LA23Z 12/6/23 12/6/26 Peach Pie Eyeshadow Quad 20.00$               $               6.00 84.00$          
134 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425031766 ETBS01 N/A N/A N/A Essential Trio Brush Set - Black  29.00$               $               8.70 1,165.80$     
14 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425031773 ETBS02 N/A N/A N/A Essential Trio Brush Set - Pink 29.00$               $               8.70 121.80$        
134 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430015559 F03 N/A N/A N/A F03 - High Cheekbone Highlighter™   20.00$               $               6.00 804.00$        
134 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430011070 F10 N/A N/A N/A F10 - Powder/Blush Brush 25.00$               $               7.50 1,005.00$     
14 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425032015 F24 N/A N/A N/A F24 All-Over Powder 30.00$               $               9.00 126.00$        
14 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425032657 F29 N/A N/A N/A F29 HD Bronze™ 31.00$               $               9.30 130.20$        
112 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430011131 F40 N/A N/A N/A F40 - Large Angled Contour Brush 23.00$               $               6.90 772.80$        
108 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425031841 F47 N/A N/A N/A F47 Multitasker™ 25.00$               $               7.50 810.00$        
112 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430011216 F80-1 N/A N/A N/A F80 - Flat Kabuki™ Brush 25.00$               $               7.50 840.00$        
112 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430011223 F82 N/A N/A N/A F82 - Round Kabuki™ 27.00$               $               8.10 907.20$        
14 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425032633 F85 N/A N/A N/A F85 Airbrush Kabuki™ 26.00$               $               7.80 109.20$        
134 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425031544 GGBS01 N/A N/A N/A Glam 'N Go Mini Eye Brush Set   25.00$               $               7.50 1,005.00$     
14 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425034606 IPL08 KA23Z 10/27/23 10/27/26 Infinity Point Lipstick- New Mod 28.00$               $               8.40 117.60$        
14 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425034613 IPL09 KA23Z 10/27/23 10/27/26 Infinity Point Lipstick- Red Velvet 28.00$               $               8.40 117.60$        
14 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425034903 IPL11 KA23Z 10/27/23 10/27/26 Infinity Point Lipstick- Peach Tea 28.00$               $               8.40 117.60$        
14 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425037102 LCR01 EA23Z 5/19/23 5/19/26 Lip Cream - Dusty Rose 22.00$               $               6.60 92.40$          
14 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425037126 LCR03 EA23Z 5/19/23 5/19/26 Lip Cream - Rosewood 22.00$               $               6.60 92.40$          
14 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425037133 LCR04 EA23Z 5/19/23 5/19/26 Lip Cream - New Mod 22.00$               $               6.60 92.40$          
14 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425033340 LIP40 CA23Z 1/30/23 1/30/26 Renew Lip Oil - Tint 22.00$               $               6.60 92.40$          
14 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425033364 LIP42 JA23Z 10/27/23 10/27/26 Renew Lip Oil - All Heart    22.00$               $               6.60 92.40$          
14 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425034224 LIP53 AA23Z 1/30/23 1/30/26 Hydro Melt Lip Mask - Hush 25.00$               $               7.50 105.00$        
112 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430017652 MAG01 W2BE04 12/8/22 12/8/25 SigMagic™ Brushampoo™ Liquid 19.00$               $               5.70 638.40$        
112 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430018321 MAG02 W26603 6/18/22 6/18/25 SigMagic Scrub 25.00$               $               7.50 840.00$        
14 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430018406 MAG03 W38J01 9/9/23 9/9/26 SigMagic® Brushampoo™ Foam 19.00$               $               5.70 79.80$          
112 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425034163 PM001 N/A N/A N/A Sigma Palmat 12.00$               $               3.60 403.20$        
14 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425033289 SS001 N/A N/A N/A Sigma® Switch   19.00$               $               5.70 79.80$          
89 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430011391 TKBLK N/A N/A N/A Essential Travel Brush Set 86.00$               $             25.80 2,296.20$     
14 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425032350 DBS03 N/A N/A N/A Deluxe Blending Brush Set 122.00$             $             36.60 512.40$        
134 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430015634 MWS001 N/A N/A N/A Most Wanted Set 73.00$               $             21.90 2,934.60$     

18 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430014477 3DK-1 N/A N/A N/A 3DHD®- Kabuki Brush - Black 27.00$               $               0.01 0.18$            
0 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430010622 BCH01 #N/A #N/A N/A Brush Cup Holder 29.00$               $               0.01 -$              
0 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430014309 BCM01 #N/A #N/A N/A Sigma Spa® Brush Cleaning Mat 38.00$               $               0.01 -$              
4 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430019809 BRW-CU1 EA22Z 8/3/22 8/3/25 Clean Up + Highlight Brow Crayon 20.00$               $               0.01 0.04$            
4 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430019793 BRW-PR1 DA22Z 6/10/22 6/10/25 Prime + Control Brow Wax 21.00$               $               0.01 0.04$            
14 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430017713 DS05 N/A N/A N/A Sigma Dry'n Shape® Spa 50.00$               $               0.01 0.14$            
22 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430014002 E06 N/A N/A N/A E06 - Winged Liner™ Brush 15.00$               $               0.01 0.22$            
22 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430010783 E15 N/A N/A N/A E15 - Flat Definer Brush 16.00$               $               0.01 0.22$            
22 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430012084 E21 N/A N/A N/A E21 - Smudge Brush 15.00$               $               0.01 0.22$            
22 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430010806 E25 N/A N/A N/A E25 - Blending Brush 16.00$               $               0.01 0.22$            
0 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430010813 E30 #N/A #N/A N/A E30 - Pencil Brush 15.00$               $               0.01 -$              
22 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430013463 E38 N/A N/A N/A E38 - Diffused Crease™ Brush 17.00$               $               0.01 0.22$            
22 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430010837 E40 N/A N/A N/A E40 - Tapered Blending Brush 17.00$               $               0.01 0.22$            
22 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430010851 E50 N/A N/A N/A E50 Large Fluff 18.00$               $               0.01 0.22$            
0 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430012695 E54 #N/A #N/A N/A E54 Medium Sweeper™ 16.00$               $               0.01 -$              
22 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430010868 E55 N/A N/A N/A E55 - Eye Shading Brush 16.00$               $               0.01 0.22$            
22 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430010882 E65 N/A N/A N/A E65 - Small Angle Brush 15.00$               $               0.01 0.22$            
4 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430019199 EBP01 LA23Z 12/6/23 12/6/26 Eyeshadow Base Primer - Persuade  20.00$               $               0.01 0.04$            
4 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430019182 EBP02 KA23Z 10/27/23 10/27/26 Eyeshadow Base Primer - Bubbly 20.00$               $               0.01 0.04$            
0 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430014347 EG001 #N/A #N/A N/A Sigma Spa® Express Brush Cleaning Glove 30.00$               $               0.01 -$              
22 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430010943 EK001 N/A N/A N/A Basic Eyes Brush Set 77.00$               $               0.01 0.22$            
0 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430015665 EM001 #N/A #N/A N/A Sigma Spa® Express Brush Cleaning Mat 29.00$               $               0.01 -$              
4 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425030745 EP019 CA22Z 6/3/22 6/3/25 Enchanted Eyeshadow Palette 49.00$               $               0.01 0.04$            
4 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425031407 EP021 CA22Z 6/3/22 6/3/25 Cor-de-Rosa Eyeshadow Palette 49.00$               $               0.01 0.04$            
4 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425032152 EP022 AA22Z 6/3/22 6/3/25 Warm Neutrals Eyeshadow Palette (14 shades) 49.00$               $               0.01 0.04$            
4 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425036204 EP051 LA23Z 12/6/23 12/6/26 Tiramisu Eyeshadow Quad 20.00$               $               0.01 0.04$            
4 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425036242 EP055 LA23Z 12/6/23 12/6/26 Peach Pie Eyeshadow Quad 20.00$               $               0.01 0.04$            
22 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425031766 ETBS01 N/A N/A N/A Essential Trio Brush Set - Black  29.00$               $               0.01 0.22$            
0 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425031773 ETBS02 #N/A #N/A N/A Essential Trio Brush Set - Pink 29.00$               $               0.01 -$              
22 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430015559 F03 N/A N/A N/A F03 - High Cheekbone Highlighter™   20.00$               $               0.01 0.22$            
22 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430011070 F10 N/A N/A N/A F10 - Powder/Blush Brush 25.00$               $               0.01 0.22$            

 Exworks Minnesota 

Commercial Invoice
DATE: April 4, 2024
INVOICE #: TG1011

324 S. Beverly Dr. Suite #1218
Beverly Hills,CA 90212

CONSIGNEE:
Tradegate 
C/ Albasanz, 79 nave 6
28037 Madrid 
Attn:  Ana Martinez Gomez
Tel: +34917274393 Ext 212

CUSTOMER:
Tradegate 
C/ Albasanz, 79 nave 6
28037 Madrid 
Attn:  Ana Martinez Gomez
Tel: +34917274393 Ext 212



0 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425032015 F24 #N/A #N/A N/A F24 All-Over Powder 30.00$               $               0.01 -$              
0 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425032657 F29 #N/A #N/A N/A F29 HD Bronze™ 31.00$               $               0.01 -$              
18 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430011131 F40 N/A N/A N/A F40 - Large Angled Contour Brush 23.00$               $               0.01 0.18$            
18 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425031841 F47 N/A N/A N/A F47 Multitasker™ 25.00$               $               0.01 0.18$            
18 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430011216 F80-1 N/A N/A N/A F80 - Flat Kabuki™ Brush 25.00$               $               0.01 0.18$            
18 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430011223 F82 N/A N/A N/A F82 - Round Kabuki™ 27.00$               $               0.01 0.18$            
0 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425032633 F85 #N/A #N/A N/A F85 Airbrush Kabuki™ 26.00$               $               0.01 -$              
22 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425031544 GGBS01 N/A N/A N/A Glam 'N Go Mini Eye Brush Set   25.00$               $               0.01 0.22$            
4 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425034606 IPL08 KA23Z 10/27/23 10/27/26 Infinity Point Lipstick- New Mod 28.00$               $               0.01 0.04$            
4 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425034613 IPL09 KA23Z 10/27/23 10/27/26 Infinity Point Lipstick- Red Velvet 28.00$               $               0.01 0.04$            
4 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425034903 IPL11 KA23Z 10/27/23 10/27/26 Infinity Point Lipstick- Peach Tea 28.00$               $               0.01 0.04$            
4 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425037102 LCR01 EA23Z 5/19/23 5/19/26 Lip Cream - Dusty Rose 22.00$               $               0.01 0.04$            
4 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425037126 LCR03 EA23Z 5/19/23 5/19/26 Lip Cream - Rosewood 22.00$               $               0.01 0.04$            
4 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425037133 LCR04 EA23Z 5/19/23 5/19/26 Lip Cream - New Mod 22.00$               $               0.01 0.04$            
4 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425033340 LIP40 CA23Z 1/30/23 1/30/26 Renew Lip Oil - Tint 22.00$               $               0.01 0.04$            
4 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425033364 LIP42 JA23Z 10/27/23 10/27/26 Renew Lip Oil - All Heart    22.00$               $               0.01 0.04$            
4 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425034224 LIP53 AA23Z 1/30/23 1/30/26 Hydro Melt Lip Mask - Hush 25.00$               $               0.01 0.04$            
9 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430017652 MAG01 W2BE04 12/8/22 12/8/25 SigMagic™ Brushampoo™ Liquid 19.00$               $               0.01 0.09$            
9 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430018321 MAG02 W26603 6/18/22 6/18/25 SigMagic Scrub 25.00$               $               0.01 0.09$            
4 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430018406 MAG03 W38J01 9/9/23 9/9/26 SigMagic® Brushampoo™ Foam 19.00$               $               0.01 0.04$            
9 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425034163 PM001 N/A N/A N/A Sigma Palmat 12.00$               $               0.01 0.09$            
0 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425033289 SS001 #N/A #N/A N/A Sigma® Switch   19.00$               $               0.01 -$              
7 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430011391 TKBLK N/A N/A N/A Essential Travel Brush Set 86.00$               $               0.01 0.07$            
0 SIGMA BEAUTY 811425032350 DBS03 #N/A #N/A N/A Deluxe Blending Brush Set 122.00$             $               0.01 -$              
11 SIGMA BEAUTY 819430015634 MWS001 N/A N/A N/A Most Wanted Set 73.00$               $               0.01 0.11$            

3490
 GRAND 
TOTAL 29,328.53$   


